Girls Varsity - Combined - Bremser Invite 2021

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Little Chute

Kiel

Fox Valley Lutheran
Two Rivers

Bay Port

Ozaukee

West De Pere
Oconto Falls

Notre Dame

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Luxemburg-Casco
Manitowoc Lutheran
Sevastopol

De Pere

Reedsville

Sturgeon Bay
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Seymour

Chilton

Random Lake
Kewaunee

Oconto

Roncalli

Mishicot

New Holstein

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:20:39.06
00:20:47.11
00:21:18.52
00:20:34.64
00:21:22.55
00:21:38.33
00:21:33.99
00:22:07.51
00:22:12.56
00:22:10.63
00:22:13.09
00:22:23.46
00:22:43.78
00:22:51.88
00:23:00.44
00:22:57.35
00:23:07.63
00:23:21.12
00:23:54.97
00:23:58.89
00:25:02.72
00:24:17.69
00:25:04.70
00:24:10.17
00:28:06.52

Printed: 9/23/2021 5:02:46 PM

7
81
137
157
170
186
239
265
280
280
286
339
372
375
396
400
413
463
520
523
524
551
557
560
719

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Wrightstown
Hilbert

NEWCHAA Homeschool

Brillion
Coleman
Gibraltar
Algoma
Denmark
Oneida Nation

Average Time
00:25:11.94
00:26:47.13
00:26:24.35
00:26:00.66
00:24:49.63
00:26:35.76
00:26:52.42
00:23:31.43
00:30:40.04
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Girls Varsity - Combined - Bremser Invite 2021

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Little Chute 00:20:39.06 7 71
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 522  Jessica Wilson 00:20:00.96 6
2 8 519  Ella Pahl 00:20:24.99 8
3 14 521  Ashley Wilson 00:20:34.26 14
4 19 520 Lauren Wegand 00:20:59.47 18
5 26 517  Isabella Gillis 00:21:15.61 25
6 41 516  Emily Fechter 00:21:39.91 (40)
7 45 518  Sami Miller 00:21:48.63 (44)
2 Kiel 00:20:47.11 7 81
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 484  Zoe Watson 00:20:25.23 9
2 10 483  Lily Watson 00:20:27.51 10
3 13 478  Jocelyn Aprill 00:20:34.04 13
4 22 479  Hailey Helms 00:21:07.19 21
5 29 481 Lillian Larson 00:21:21.56 28
6 33 482  Lydia Vander Meer 00:21:26.16 (32)
7 58 480  Reagan Isselmann 00:22:19.99 (57)
3 FoxValley Lutheran 00:21:18.52 7 137
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 383  Kristin Donart 00:20:58.70 17
2 24 384  Alexa Gordee 00:21:10.60 23
3 28 387 Carys Wendland 00:21:19.29 27
4 34 382 Madelyn Beyer 00:21:29.92 33
5 38 386 Anika Tollerud 00:21:34.10 37
6 69 385  Emma Otto 00:22:32.60 (67)
7 130 388  Stella Wendland 00:24:27.29 (123)
4 Two Rivers 00:20:34.64 7 157
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1198 Mikaela Helling 00:18:17.81 1
2 3 1195 Anna Gallagher 00:18:48.55 3
3 12 1200 Olivia Stanley 00:20:33.56 12
4 68 1201 Catelyn Taddy 00:22:32.19 66
5 78 1199 Breanne Kulpa 00:22:41.07 75
6 79 1197 Ashley Groothoff 00:22:41.97 (76)
7 91 1196 Jenna Green 00:23:13.04 (88)
5 Bay Port 00:21:22.55 7 170
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 112  Reese Gustafson 00:20:19.35 7
2 15 117  Alaina Sheedy 00:20:34.74 15
3 48 118  Keera Wheeler 00:21:52.86 47
4 50 113  Chloe Heim 00:21:55.05 49
5 53 115 Eloise Massee 00:22:10.74 52
6 84 116  Elizabeth Schomaker 00:22:48.32 (81)
7 102 114 Aubree Kubicki 00:23:35.24 (98)
6 Ozaukee 00:21:38.33 5 186
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 1001 Clara McKee 00:21:09.29 22
2 31 1003 Addison Schubert 00:21:24.47 30
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Girls Varsity - Combined - Bremser Invite 2021

3 35 1004 Sophie Uhlenberg 00:21:33.27 34
4 40 999  Meredith Clark 00:21:37.95 39
5 62 1002 Kenna Pierson 00:22:26.68 61
7 West De Pere 00:21:33.99 6 239
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 1242 Kate Schmoll 00:18:40.35 2
2 32 1239 Addison Cornwell 00:21:25.98 31
3 36 1241 Adriana Ponozzo 00:21:33.38 35
4 81 1238 Alexa Bertolini 00:22:43.99 78
5 96 1244 Gracie Verboomen 00:23:26.26 93
6 121 1271 Elizabeth Gerrits 00:24:03.18 (116)
8 Oconto Falls 00:22:07.51 7 265
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 966 Hannah Ludemann 00:21:06.19 19
2 27 965 Brooke Hodkiewicz 00:21:19.16 26
3 44 963  Hailey Delzer 00:21:43.17 43
4 75 967 Maddy Przybylski 00:22:38.74 72
5 110 962 Sydney Bell 00:23:50.28 105
6 129 964  Ava Hodkiewicz 00:24:27.07 (122)
7 147 968  Brooke Senn 00:25:27.46 (138)
9 Notre Dame 00:22:12.56 7 280
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 37 839 DanalLunde 00:21:33.67 36
2 46 838 Megan Krysiak 00:21:51.79 45
3 64 836 Morgan Eberhardt 00:22:27.66 63
4 67 840  Erin McNerney 00:22:31.98 65
5 73 835  Emily Briski 00:22:37.72 7
6 112 841  Julia Vogel 00:23:51.83 (107)
7 114 837  Margaret Fogarty 00:23:52.75 (109)
10 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:22:10.63 6 280
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 199 Hadley Heimerman 00:20:50.58 16
2 42 201 Faith Konzak 00:21:40.90 a4
3 47 202 Lyndsay Sass 00:21:52.67 46
4 63 198  Elise Brill 00:22:27.46 62
5 120 197  Mallory Arroyo 00:24:01.56 115
6 141 200  Allie Jaworski 00:25:08.75 (132)
11  Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:13.09 7 286
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 43 564 Madilyn Bevins 00:21:42.06 42
2 49 569 Megan Vandermause 00:21:53.62 48
3 54 570 Ella Wessel 00:22:12.94 53
4 72 565 Micaela Boucher 00:22:36.95 70
5 76 566 Alyssa Delebreau 00:22:39.88 73
6 82 587  Vicki Christoph 00:22:47.19 (79)
7 89 591  Grace Havel 00:23:07.95 (86)
12 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:22:23.46 7 339
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 712  Brooklyn Luebke 00:19:27.41 4
2 52 709 Trisha Kiss 00:22:08.73 51
3 87 710 Emma Kolar 00:22:56.20 84
4 104 714  Grace Zander 00:23:39.80 99
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Girls Varsity - Combined - Bremser Invite 2021

5 106 708 Isabella Blauert 00:23:45.17 101
6 117 711 Lizzy Kolar 00:23:54.54 (112)
7 162 713 Taylor Schuettpelz 00:26:35.69 (144)
13 Sevastopol 00:22:43.78 6 372
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 1104 Bea Dramm 00:20:29.07 11
2 39 1105 Jolene Luedtke 00:21:36.87 38
3 107 1103 Libby Ash 00:23:45.49 102
4 113 1109 Dasha Yeltysheva 00:23:52.01 108
5 118 1108 Rachel Wilke 00:23:55.49 113
6 172 1112 Ruth Wilke 00:27:34.66 (150)
14 De Pere 00:22:51.88 7 375
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 56 289 Bella Broullire 00:22:18.68 55
2 70 292  Olivia Kust 00:22:33.90 68
3 7 290 Presley Conrad 00:22:35.82 69
4 92 293 Grace Marquis 00:23:22.75 89
5 98 288 Reese Abnet 00:23:28.27 94
6 116 294  Hannah Sternig 00:23:54.26 (111)
7 135 291  Hannah Hutjens 00:24:52.12 (126)
15 Reedsville 00:23:00.44 7 396
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 1049 Grace Rezba 00:21:06.79 20
2 55 1048 Ava Meulemans 00:22:15.00 54
3 95 1047 Makayla Junk 00:23:25.17 92
4 115 1052 Megan VanDyke 00:23:53.37 110
5 125 1051 Sarah Towne 00:24:21.86 120
6 168 1046 Cameran Hoefner 00:27:06.67 (148)
7 183 1050 Samantha Stahl 00:30:34.30 (157)
16 Sturgeon Bay 00:22:57.35 7 400
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 1172  Julia Kurek 00:21:11.92 24
2 80 1177 Sanya Wienke 00:22:43.38 77
3 93 1173 Mikayla LaLuzerne 00:23:24.13 90
4 99 1176 Jade Tomberlin 00:23:30.30 95
5 119 1175 Maggie Stephens 00:23:57.01 114
6 150 1171 Tori Alger 00:25:39.85 (139)
7 174 1174  Alexis Olson 00:28:12.24 (151)
17 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:23:07.63 7 413
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 59 1142 Ellie Fredericks 00:22:22.98 58
2 60 1141  Ambryn Diener 00:22:24.64 59
3 83 1144 Sophia Ourada 00:22:47.67 80
4 94 1147 Claire Walecka 00:23:24.21 91
5 134 1145 Madison Vaszily 00:24:38.66 125
6 137 1146 Addy Verhagen 00:24:55.01 (128)
7 176 1163 Audrey Schmideler 00:28:45.31 (152)
18 Seymour 00:23:21.12 5 463
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 65 1122 MiKenzie Pennings 00:22:28.01 64
2 86 1124 Valerie Rutter 00:22:51.56 83
3 100 1120 Sydney Leisgang 00:23:31.69 96

XM Timing LLC
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Girls Varsity - Combined - Bremser Invite 2021

4 108 1121 Brooke Mullen 00:23:45.86 103
5 122 1123 Haylee Rusch 00:24:08.47 117
19 Chilton 00:23:54.97 7 520
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 77 224  Bryleigh Tasch 00:22:40.50 74
2 90 221  Adahlyn Hoerl 00:23:11.33 87
3 101 225  Alydia Wieting 00:23:33.81 97
4 138 223  Peyton Hoerth 00:24:56.53 129
5 142 220 Teressa Gebhart 00:25:12.68 133
6 158 235  Faith Schmitz 00:26:20.37 (142)
7 163 226  Kendra Zahn 00:26:35.99 (145)
20 Random Lake 00:23:58.89 5 523
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 1024 Halle Van Horn 00:19:41.57 5
2 111 1023 Courtney Rathke 00:23:51.22 106
3 144 1021 Abbigail Borchardt 00:25:14.25 135
4 146 1022 Tara Eggert 00:25:26.49 137
5 151 1025 Halie Wittenberg 00:25:40.94 140
21 Kewaunee 00:25:02.72 5 524
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 57 461  Hannah Morton 00:22:19.21 56
2 61 462  Natalie Pansier 00:22:25.58 60
3 109 459  Mercedes Kroll 00:23:49.85 104
4 170 458  Sofia Garcia Moraleda 00:27:12.83 149
5 180 460  Lizzy Kudick 00:29:26.12 155
22 Oconto 00:24:17.69 6 551
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 30 942  Addisyn Viestenz 00:21:23.91 29
2 127 936 Betsy Finger 00:24:23.13 121
3 140 938  Josie Mireles 00:25:03.15 131
4 143 937  Ellie Finger 00:25:13.92 134
5 145 940 Maggie Sohrweide 00:25:24.34 136
6 155 939  Juliana Sieber 00:25:55.62 (141)
23 Roncalli 00:25:04.70 7 557
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 51 1086 Elizabeth Schmidt 00:22:00.96 50
2 85 1085 Lydia Maternoski 00:22:50.57 82
3 131 1083 Emma Holsen 00:24:27.83 124
4 166 1080 India Anclam 00:26:56.34 147
5 178 1081 Isabell Bolle 00:29:07.81 154
6 181 1084 Joslyn Lara 00:29:31.01 (156)
7 188 1089 Anna Sosa 00:36:52.74 (160)
24 Mishicot 00:24:10.17 5 560
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 88 762 Cora Stodola 00:23:02.56 85
2 105 761  Rylie Sosnosky 00:23:42.76 100
3 123 758  Zoi Campion 00:24:10.52 118
4 136 763  McKenzie Wotacheck 00:24:54.53 127
5 139 760 Claire Hoffman 00:25:00.48 130
25 New Holstein 00:28:06.52 6 719
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

XM Timing LLC
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124
160
164
177
186
187

789
792
790
794
795
791

Maddy Boehnlein
Ashley Paredes
Nele Lausberg
Eliana Schroeder
Danika Turba
Zoey Meyer

Printed: 9/23/2021 5:02:46 PM

00:24:18.42
00:26:24.85
00:26:40.64
00:29:07.11
00:34:01.58
00:34:19.85

119
143
146
153
158

(159)
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Girls Varsity - Combined - Bremser Invite 2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name

1
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(32)
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

(40)
41
42
43

(44)
45
46
47
48
49
50

1198
1242
1195
712
1024
522
112
519
484
483
1104
1200
478
521
117
199
1285
383
520
966
1049
479
1001
384
1172
517
965
387
481
942
1003
1239
482
382
1004
1241
839
386
1105
999
516
201
564
963
518
838
202
118
569
113
1086

Mikaela Helling
Kate Schmoll
Anna Gallagher
Brooklyn Luebke
Halle Van Horn
Jessica Wilson
Reese Gustafson
Ella Pahl

Zoe Watson

Lily Watson

Bea Dramm

Olivia Stanley
Jocelyn Aprill
Ashley Wilson
Alaina Sheedy
Hadley Heimerman
Maddy Collins
Kristin Donart
Lauren Wegand
Hannah Ludemann
Grace Rezba
Hailey Helms
Clara McKee
Alexa Gordee
Julia Kurek
Isabella Gillis
Brooke Hodkiewicz
Carys Wendland
Lillian Larson
Addisyn Viestenz
Addison Schubert
Addison Cornwell
Lydia Vander Meer
Madelyn Beyer
Sophie Uhlenberg
Adriana Ponozzo
Dana Lunde
Anika Tollerud
Jolene Luedtke
Meredith Clark
Emily Fechter
Faith Konzak
Madilyn Bevins
Hailey Delzer
Sami Miller

Megan Krysiak
Lyndsay Sass
Keera Wheeler
Megan Vandermause
Chloe Heim
Elizabeth Schmidt

Class Chip Time
JR 00:18:17.81
FR 00:18:40.35
SR 00:18:48.55
SR 00:19:27.41
SO 00:19:41.57
SR 00:20:00.96
JR 00:20:19.35
SR 00:20:24.99
JR 00:20:25.23
FR 00:20:27.51
SO 00:20:29.07
JR 00:20:33.56
SR 00:20:34.04
FR 00:20:34.26
SO 00:20:34.74
SO 00:20:50.58
SR 00:20:56.69
SO 00:20:58.70
FR 00:20:59.47
SO 00:21:06.19
SO 00:21:06.79
FR 00:21:07.19
SO 00:21:09.29
JR 00:21:10.60
SO 00:21:11.92
FR 00:21:15.61
FR 00:21:19.16
FR 00:21:19.29
FR 00:21:21.56
FR 00:21:23.91
FR 00:21:24.47
SO 00:21:25.98
SO 00:21:26.16
SR 00:21:29.92
SR 00:21:33.27
SR 00:21:33.38
FR 00:21:33.67
SR 00:21:34.10
SO 00:21:36.87
SO 00:21:37.95
SR 00:21:39.91
JR 00:21:40.90
JR 00:21:42.06
FR 00:21:43.17
FR 00:21:48.63
SR 00:21:51.79
SR 00:21:52.67
JR 00:21:52.86
SR 00:21:53.62
JR 00:21:55.05
SO 00:22:00.96

Printed: 9/23/2021 5:02:46 PM

Team

Two Rivers
West De Pere
Two Rivers

Manitowoc Lutheran
Random Lake

Little Chute

Bay Port

Little Chute

Kiel

Kiel

Sevastopol

Two Rivers

Kiel

Little Chute

Bay Port

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Wrightstown

Fox Valley Lutheran
Little Chute

Oconto Falls
Reedsville

Kiel

Ozaukee

Fox Valley Lutheran
Sturgeon Bay

Little Chute

Oconto Falls

Fox Valley Lutheran
Kiel

Oconto

Ozaukee

West De Pere

Kiel

Fox Valley Lutheran
Ozaukee

West De Pere

Notre Dame

Fox Valley Lutheran
Sevastopol
Ozaukee

Little Chute

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconto Falls

Little Chute

Notre Dame

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Bay Port
Luxemburg-Casco
Bay Port

Roncalli
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

XM Timing LLC

51
52
53
54
55
56
(57)
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
(67)
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

(76)
77
78

(79)
80

(81)
82
83
84
85

(86)
87

(88)
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
(98)

99
100

709
115
570
1048
289
461
480
1142
1141
462
1002
198
836
1122
274
840
1201
385
292
290
565
835
423
967
566
224
1199
1197
1177
1238
587
1144
116
1085
1124
710
762
591
221
1196
293
1173
1147
1047
1244
367
288
1176
1120
225
114
365
714
761

Trisha Kiss
Eloise Massee
Ella Wessel

Ava Meulemans
Bella Broullire
Hannah Morton
Reagan Isselmann
Ellie Fredericks
Ambryn Diener
Natalie Pansier
Kenna Pierson
Elise Brill
Morgan Eberhardt
MiKenzie Pennings
Kiersten Jensen
Erin McNerney
Catelyn Taddy
Emma Otto

Olivia Kust
Presley Conrad
Micaela Boucher
Emily Briski
Betsy Lecy
Maddy Przybylski
Alyssa Delebreau
Bryleigh Tasch
Breanne Kulpa
Ashley Groothoff
Sanya Wienke
Alexa Bertolini
Vicki Christoph
Sophia Ourada
Elizabeth Schomaker
Lydia Maternoski
Valerie Rutter
Emma Kolar
Cora Stodola
Grace Havel
Adahlyn Hoerl
Jenna Green
Grace Marquis
Mikayla LaLuzerne
Claire Walecka
Makayla Junk
Gracie Verboomen
Emma Phillips
Reese Abnet
Jade Tomberlin
Sydney Leisgang
Alydia Wieting
Aubree Kubicki
Hailey Brantmeier
Grace Zander
Rylie Sosnosky

FR 00:22:08.73
JR 00:22:10.74
JR 00:22:12.94
FR 00:22:15.00
JR 00:22:18.68
SO 00:22:19.21
JR 00:22:19.99
SR 00:22:22.98
SR 00:22:24.64
SR 00:22:25.58
SO 00:22:26.68
SO 00:22:27.46
JR 00:22:27.66
FR 00:22:28.01
SO 00:22:28.79
SO 00:22:31.98
SO 00:22:32.19
SR 00:22:32.60
JR 00:22:33.90
FR 00:22:35.82
SR 00:22:36.95
SO 00:22:37.72
JR 00:22:38.08
SO 00:22:38.74
SR 00:22:39.88
FR 00:22:40.50
FR 00:22:41.07
FR 00:22:41.97
JR 00:22:43.38
JR 00:22:43.99
JR 00:22:47.19
FR 00:22:47.67
SO 00:22:48.32
SR 00:22:50.57
FR 00:22:51.56
SR 00:22:56.20
SO 00:23:02.56
FR 00:23:07.95
FR 00:23:11.33
JR 00:23:13.04
FR 00:23:22.75
SO 00:23:24.13
FR 00:23:24.21
SR 00:23:25.17
JR 00:23:26.26
JR 00:23:26.88
FR 00:23:28.27
SO 00:23:30.30
JR 00:23:31.69
SO 00:23:33.81
SO 00:23:35.24
FR 00:23:35.99
SR 00:23:39.80
FR 00:23:42.76

Printed: 9/23/2021 5:02:46 PM

Girls Varsity - Combined - Bremser Invite 2021

Manitowoc Lutheran
Bay Port
Luxemburg-Casco
Reedsville

De Pere

Kewaunee

Kiel

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Kewaunee

Ozaukee

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Notre Dame
Seymour

Coleman

Notre Dame

Two Rivers

Fox Valley Lutheran
De Pere

De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Notre Dame
Gibraltar

Oconto Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Sturgeon Bay

West De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Bay Port

Roncalli

Seymour
Manitowoc Lutheran
Mishicot
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Two Rivers

De Pere

Sturgeon Bay
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Reedsville

West De Pere
Denmark

De Pere

Sturgeon Bay
Seymour

Chilton

Bay Port

Denmark

Manitowoc Lutheran
Mishicot
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
156
156
157
158
159

XM Timing LLC

101
102
103
104
105
106

(107)
108

(109)
110

(111)

(112)
113
114
115

(116)
117
118
119
120

121

(122)
(123)
124

125
(126)
127
(128)
129
130
131
(132)
133
134
135
136
137
(138)

(139)
140

708
1103
1121
459
962
1023
841
1109
837
1052
294
711
1108
1175
197
1271
1123
758
789
1051
436
936
823
964
388
1083
1287
826
1145
291
763
1146
223
760
938
200
220
937
1021
940
1022
968
277
1286
1171
1025
162
421
163
939
102
161
235
164

Isabella Blauert
Libby Ash
Brooke Mullen
Mercedes Kroll
Sydney Bell
Courtney Rathke
Julia Vogel
Dasha Yeltysheva
Margaret Fogarty
Megan VanDyke
Hannah Sternig
Lizzy Kolar
Rachel Wilke
Maggie Stephens
Mallory Arroyo
Elizabeth Gerrits
Haylee Rusch
Zoi Campion
Maddy Boehnlein
Sarah Towne
Lizzy Thoma
Betsy Finger
Briar Albaugh

Ava Hodkiewicz
Stella Wendland
Emma Holsen
Amber Radtke
Lindsey Matthys
Madison Vaszily
Hannah Hutjens

McKenzie Wotacheck

Addy Verhagen
Peyton Hoerth
Claire Hoffman
Josie Mireles

Allie Jaworski
Teressa Gebhart
Ellie Finger
Abbigail Borchardt
Maggie Sohrweide
Tara Eggert
Brooke Senn

Paige Nowak

Abby Radtke

Tori Alger

Halie Wittenberg
Sophia Galoff
Gaby Gerard
Rachel Pope
Juliana Sieber
Morgan Mattson
Alexa Calaway
Faith Schmitz
Kristen Roggenbauer

JR 00:23:45.17
SO 00:23:45.49
JR 00:23:45.86
SR 00:23:49.85
JR 00:23:50.28
JR 00:23:51.22
SO 00:23:51.83
FR 00:23:52.01
JR 00:23:52.75
SR 00:23:53.37
FR 00:23:54.26
JR 00:23:54.54
SR 00:23:55.49
SR 00:23:57.01
SO 00:24:01.56
FR 00:24:03.18
FR 00:24:08.47
JR 00:24:10.52
SR 00:24:18.42
SR 00:24:21.86
FR 00:24:22.26
SO 00:24:23.13

K 00:24:25.81
FR 00:24:27.07
SO 00:24:27.29
SR 00:24:27.83
SO 00:24:29.61

K 00:24:35.83
FR 00:24:38.66
JR 00:24:52.12
FR 00:24:54.53
FR 00:24:55.01
FR 00:24:56.53
FR 00:25:00.48
SR 00:25:03.15
JR 00:25:08.75
SR 00:25:12.68
SR 00:25:13.92
JR 00:25:14.25
SR 00:25:24.34
SO 00:25:26.49
JR 00:25:27.46
SR 00:25:34.51
SR 00:25:35.76
SO 00:25:39.85
SO 00:25:40.94
SO 00:25:41.71
JR 00:25:43.91
JR 00:25:50.06
SR 00:25:55.62
SR 00:26:05.76
SO 00:26:06.71
FR 00:26:20.37
JR 00:26:24.14
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Girls Varsity - Combined - Bremser Invite 2021

Manitowoc Lutheran
Sevastopol
Seymour

Kewaunee

Oconto Falls
Random Lake

Notre Dame
Sevastopol

Notre Dame
Reedsville

De Pere

Manitowoc Lutheran
Sevastopol
Sturgeon Bay
Cedar Grove-Belgium
West De Pere
Seymour

Mishicot

New Holstein
Reedsville

Hilbert

Oconto

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Oconto Falls

Fox Valley Lutheran
Roncalli

Wrightstown
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
De Pere

Mishicot

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Chilton

Mishicot

Oconto

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Chilton

Oconto

Random Lake
Oconto

Random Lake
Oconto Falls
Coleman
Wrightstown
Sturgeon Bay
Random Lake
Brillion

Gibraltar

Brillion

Oconto

Algoma

Brillion

Chilton

Brillion
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

XM Timing LLC

143
(144)
(145)
146
147
(148)
149
(150)
(151)
(152)
153

154

155
(156)

(157)

158

(159)
(160)

792
278
713
226
790
101
1080
431
1046
435
458
824
1112
104
1174
437
1163
794
1081
827
460
1084
1288
1050
975
420
795
791
1089

Girls Varsity - Combined - Bremser Invite 2021

Ashley Paredes
Sara Seefeldt
Taylor Schuettpelz
Kendra Zahn

Nele Lausberg
Savanna Daul
India Anclam
Natalia Becrra
Cameran Hoefner
Autumn Cullen

Sofia Garcia Moraleda

Eleanor Kirsteatter
Ruth Wilke

Julia Vandervest
Alexis Olson
Emmery Wiese
Audrey Schmideler
Eliana Schroeder
Isabell Bolle

Clare Stanley
Lizzy Kudick
Joslyn Lara

Emilie Windey
Samantha Stahl
Shannon Wheelock
Krista Church
Danika Turba
Zoey Meyer

Anna Sosa

SO
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
K
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO

00:26:24.85
00:26:25.59
00:26:35.69
00:26:35.99
00:26:40.64
00:26:55.09
00:26:56.34
00:27:02.86
00:27:06.67
00:27:12.43
00:27:12.83
00:27:21.59
00:27:34.66
00:27:36.42
00:28:12.24
00:28:30.98
00:28:45.31
00:29:07.11
00:29:07.81
00:29:14.20
00:29:26.12
00:29:31.01
00:29:45.72
00:30:34.30
00:30:40.04
00:31:25.28
00:34:01.58
00:34:19.85
00:36:52.74
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New Holstein

Coleman

Manitowoc Lutheran
Chilton

New Holstein

Algoma

Roncalli

Hilbert

Reedsville

Hilbert

Kewaunee

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Sevastopol

Algoma

Sturgeon Bay

Hilbert

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
New Holstein

Roncalli

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Kewaunee

Roncalli

Wrightstown

Reedsville

Oneida Nation

Gibraltar

New Holstein

New Holstein

Roncalli
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